Department of Sociology, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai-20. M.A. PART-I 2022-23 General Category Students

Admission Fees	250.00
Tuition Fees	1000.00
Gymkhana Fees	700.00
Development Fees	500.00
Library Fees	1000.00
Students Welfare Fees	100.00
Medical Check-up Fees	100.00
Sports Fees	150.00
Identity Card Fees	75.00
Enrollment Fee	300.00
Eligibility Fee	300.00
Exam. Fees	2000.00
E-Suvidha	75.00
Caution Money Deposit	100.00
Library Deposit	200.00
Disaster Management	10.00
Ashwmedh & Avishkar	30.00
Fine /Miscellaneous Fees	250.00
Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fees	25.00
Database Membership fee	100.00
Magzine Fee	75.00
Total	7590.00

Department of Sociology, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai-20. M.A. PART-I 2022-23

Reserve Category Students	
Admission Fees	0.00
Tuition Fees	0.00
Gymkhana Fees	0.00
Development Fees	500.00
Library Fees	0.00
Students Welfare Fees	100.00
Medical Check-up Fees	100.00
Sports Fees	150.00
Identity Card Fees	75.00
Enrollment Fee	0.00
Eligibility Fee	300.00
Exam. Fees	2000.00
E-Suvidha	75.00
Caution Money Deposit	100.00
Library Deposit	200.00
Disaster Management	10.00
Ashwmedh & Avishkar	30.00
Fine /Miscellaneous Fees	250.00
Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fees	25.00
Database Membership fee	100.00
Magzine Fee	75.00
Total	4340.00

Department of Sociology, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai-20. M.A. PART-II 2022-23

General Category Students

Admission Fees	250.00
Tuition Fees	1000.00
Gymkhana Fees	700.00
Development Fees	500.00
Library Fees	1000.00
Students Welfare Fees	100.00
Medical Check-up Fees	100.00
Sports Fees	150.00
Identity Card Fees	75.00
Exam. Fees	2000.00
E-Suvidha	75.00
Alumni Fee	200.00
Disaster Management	10.00
Ashwmedh & Avishkar	30.00
Fine /Miscellaneous Fees	250.00
Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fees	25.00
Dissertation Fees	500.00
Internship Fees	500.00
Passing Certificate Fees	200.00
Placement Fees	250.00
Convocation Fees	500.00
Database Membership Fees	100.00
Magzine Fee	75.00
Total	8840.00

Department of Sociology, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai-20. M.A. PART-II 2022-23

General Category Students

· .	
Admission Fees	0.00
Tuition Fees	0.00
Gymkhana Fees	0.00
Development Fees	500.00
Library Fees	0.00
Students Welfare Fees	100.00
Medical Check-up Fees	100.00
Sports Fees	150.00
Identity Card Fees	75.00
Exam. Fees	2000.00
E-Suvidha	75.00
Alumni Fee	200.00
Disaster Management	10.00
Ashwmedh & Avishkar	30.00
Fine /Miscellaneous Fees	250.00
Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fees	25.00
Dissertation Fees	500.00
Internship Fees	500.00
Passing Certificate Fees	200.00
Placement Fees	250.00
Convocation Fees	500.00
Database Membership Fees	100.00
Magzine Fee	75.00
Total	5890.00